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“Quite simply this is the best album I have heard in years.” 

- Amazon Album Review 
 
 

UK TOUR DATES 2016 

Solo and special guest performances 

 
Saturday 30th January 2016 (with T’Pau) - SHREWSBURY THEATRE SEVERN 
Sunday 31st January 2016 (with T’Pau) – CHELTENHAM TITHE BARN 
Friday 5th February  2016 (with T’Pau) – HAVANT, THE SPRING 
Saturday 6th February 2016 (with T’Pau) – SHOREHAM, ROPETACKLE ARTS CENTRE 
Thursday 11th February 2016 (with T’Pau) – SELBY, TOWN HALL 
Friday 12th February 2016 (with T’Pau) – BARTON, THE ROPEWALK 
Saturday 13th February 2016 (with T’Pau) – LOWDHAM, VILLAGE HALL 

Saturday 20th February 2016 (with T’Pau) – EAST GRINSTEAD, CHEQUER MEAD 
Thursday 3rd March 2016 (with T’Pau) – TORRINGTON, THE PLOUGH ARTS CENTRE 
Friday 4th March 2016 (with T’Pau) – TOTNES, SOUTH DEVON ARTS CENTRE 
Saturday 5th March 2016 (with T’Pau) – LYME REGIS, MARINE THEATRE 
Friday 11th March 2016 (with T’Pau) – ST HELENS, THE CITADEL 
Thursday 17th March 2016 (with T’Pau) – FARNCOMBE, ST JOHN’S CHURCH 
Saturday 19th March 2016 (with T’Pau) – WORCESTER, HUNTINGDON HALL 
Friday 8th April 2016 (with T’Pau) – BLYTH, PHOENIX THEATRE 
Saturday 9th April 2016 (with T’Pau) – SHEFFIELD, THE GREYSTONES 
Thursday 14th April 2016 (with T’Pau) – LONDON, ROYAL VAUXHALL TAVERN 
Saturday 16th April 2016 (with T’Pau) – ROMFORD, BROOKSIDE THEATRE 
Friday 22nd April 2016 (with T’Pau) – NARBERTH, THE QUEENS HALL 
Saturday 23rd April 2016 (with T’Pau) – CARDIFF, ST DONATS 
Wednesday 1st June 2016 (Peter Howarth Unplugged) – EPSOM PLAYHOUSE 
Thursday 4th June 2016 (Peter Howarth Unplugged) – ENFIELD, THE DUGDALE CENTRE 
Sunday 5th June 2016 (Peter Howarth Unplugged) – CHELTENHAM TITHE BARN 
Monday 6th June 2016 (Peter Howarth Unplugged) – SHREWSBURY, HENRY TUDOR HOUSE 
Tuesday 7th June 2016 (Peter Howarth Unplugged) – MARLOWE THEATRE, CANTERBURY 

Thursday 9th June 2016 (Peter Howarth Unplugged) – WAVENDON, THE STABLES 2 
Friday 10th June 2016 (Peter Howarth Unplugged) – CHAPEL ARTS CENTRTE, BATH 
Saturday, 2nd July, 2016 (Peter Howarth Unplugged) – HARTL 
  

 


